

15 Homestead Rd, S., Lehigh Acres, FL 33936

FUNDING GUIDELINES

About Lehigh Acres Kiwanis

The Kiwanis International Organization is focused on serving children of the world. The club's common mission is to improve the world, one child and one community at a time. The Kiwanis Club of Lehigh Acres is an active volunteer organization, performing community service and raising funds for charities that support young children and youth, as well as improving our community.

The Kiwanis Club of Lehigh Acres has been serving children and others since 1968. This club of dedicated and generous volunteers, guided by the Golden Rule, provides humanitarian service and support to children in Lehigh Acres and Lee County, as well as various community service activities including our Scholarship Program. Our club is pleased to offer funding assistance for eligible community projects.

Eligibility Guidelines

- 1. Preference will be given to projects benefiting Lee County, primarily Lehigh Acres
- 2. The recipient may be a 501(c)(3) organization or a public educational institution.
- 3. Project-related expenses (We do not normally fund requests for general operating expenses or salary.)
- 4. Preference will be given to programs that focus on the needs of children, young children, youth/teens and disabled/challenged/people in need.

Application Deadlines

There is no deadline for receipt of funding applications. Once received it will be added to our next monthly board meeting agenda for evaluation. Receipt of your application will be acknowledged. We will review applications and will advise the applicants of our decisions in a timely manner.

Last Modified: 10/14/2023

Kiwanis Club of Lehigh Acres Lehigh Acres Kiwanis Foundation 15 Homestead Rd. S., Lehigh Acres, FL 33936

Request for Funds

Attach addition Information if necessary

Submission

Request Form may be mailed to:

Kiwanis Club of Lehigh Acres Attention: Club President 15 Homestead Rd S. Lehigh Acres, FL 33936

Requests may also be emailed to:

LehighKiwanis.Secretary@gmail.com

Last Modified: 10/14/2023

Kiwanis Club of Lehigh Acres Lehigh Acres Kiwanis Foundation

15 Homestead Rd. S., Lehigh Acres, FL 33936

APPLICATION FORM FOR FUNDS

Organization Information Legal Name of Your Orga	anization:		
Address:			
City/State/Zip:			
Year Founded:			
Federal Tax ID # (if applied	cable):		
Contact Person/Title:			
Phone/Fax/Email:			
Amount Requested: \$			
Brief statement of organi	zations' mission a		
Brief description of currer	nt programs, activ	ities and accomplishm	ents:
Brief description of how t			
Applicant Signature Authorized Official's Sign	ature:		
Name	Title	Date	
Kiwanis Officer Signature	:		
Name	Title	 Date	

Use Reverse Side for Additional Information

Kiwanis Club of Lehigh Acres Lehigh Acres Kiwanis Foundation

15 Homestead Rd. S., Lehigh Acres, FL 33936

Use this space for additional information

·	